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Men’s Physique Up To And Incl. 176 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Rafael Bouça21 1993 /170,5 5 0 0 0 5Portugal

 Fábio Ferreira32 1990 /168,7 12 0 0 0 12Portugal

 Danilo Borges73 1990 /176 15 0 0 0 15Portugal

 Gonçalo Estevão64 1993 /167 23 0 0 0 23Portugal

 Youssef Qorri45 1990 /164,9 24 0 0 0 24Morocco

 Mohamad Kattouha56 1990 /173,5 26 0 0 0 26Lebanon

 Rafael Moniz1DNC 1990 /172,5Portugal
Σ=7

Men’s Physique Up To And Incl. 179 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Belarmino Santos121 1991 /176,1 9 0 0 0 9Angola

 Ludgero Leal112 1986 /177 9 0 0 0 9Portugal

 Imad Ellouzi143 1998 /176,7 15 0 0 0 15Morocco

 Andres Meana134 1988 /177,8 17 0 0 0 17Spain

 Ryan Meshein95 1992 /178,5 25 0 0 0 25France

 Wahid Abou Alwan106 1975 /179 30 0 0 0 30Lebanon
Σ=6

Men’s Physique Over 179 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Sidy Pouye211 1985 /83,5 6 7 0 0 7Spain

 João Marques232 1994 /181,5 12 11 0 0 11Portugal

 Jerome Osterstock163 1987 /183,9 15 15 0 0 15France

 André Pereira244 1991 /183,5 17 18 0 0 18Portugal

 Jordan Cretton195 1992 /180,1 25 24 0 0 24France

 António Garcias206 1985 /183,2 33 30 0 0 30Portugal

 Diego Galera177 1982 /184,3 38 0 0 0 0Spain

 Rodrigo Moniz188 1996 /182,9 39 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Nicolas Mikhail229 1975 /182,5 41 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=9

OVERALL Men's Physique
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Belarmino Santos121 1991 / 7 0 0 0 7Angola

 Sidy Pouye212 1985 / 9 0 0 0 9Spain

 Rafael Bouça23 1993 / 15 0 0 0 15Portugal
Σ=3

1/5



Junior Women's Bikini-Fitness Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Antonella Marazia271 1997 /159,2 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Melanie Favre282 1997 /164,5 11 0 0 0 11France

 Carina Pereira263 1995 /157,8 12 0 0 0 12Portugal
Σ=3

Master Women's Bikini-Fitness Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Olga Peeters321 1981 /177,8 8 0 0 0 8France

 Célia Ribeiro332 1977 / 10 0 0 0 10Portugal

 Maria Navarro303 1979 / 12 0 0 0 12Spain

 Lénia Dias344 1978 /166,7 20 0 0 0 20Portugal

 Sonia Wargnier315 1978 / 25 0 0 0 25France
Σ=5

Master Men's Physique Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Ricardo Ferreira361 1977 /172,4 5 0 0 0 5Portugal

 Nicolas Mikhail372 1975 /182,5 10 0 0 0 10Lebanon

 Wahid Abou Alwan383 1975 /179 15 0 0 0 15Lebanon
Σ=3

Master Women's Bodyfitness Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Marisa Lobato441 1980 / 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Yurena Navarro452 1981 / 11 0 0 0 11Spain

 Cristiana Rodrigues413 1975 / 17 0 0 0 17Portugal

 Sonia Venturi434 1978 / 19 0 0 0 19Spain

 Angela Eramo405 1982 / 22 0 0 0 22Italy

 Monica Hernandez426 1974 / 29 0 0 0 29Spain
Σ=6

Women’s Bikini-Fitness Up To And Incl. 160 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Lina Bejarano521 1987 /159 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Anastasia Shevchenko492 1991 /157,9 12 0 0 0 12Spain

 Antonella Marazia503 1997 /159,2 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Ghizlane El Mejboud514 1989 /154,5 19 0 0 0 19France

 Ana Torres485 1990 /157,5 26 0 0 0 26Portugal

 Carina Pereira476 1995 /157,8 29 0 0 0 29Portugal
Σ=6
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Women’s Bikini-Fitness Over 160 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Paula Barbosa591 1990 /170 8 8 0 0 8Portugal

 Diana Pinto612 1988 /165,7 15 12 0 0 12Portugal

 Melanie Favre603 1997 /164,5 13 14 0 0 14France

 Olga Peeters574 1981 /177,8 15 19 0 0 19France

 Fabiola Roza555 1984 /161,4 30 27 0 0 27Portugal

 Helene Prindezis546 1992 /164,5 28 27 0 0 27France

 Sofia Ferreira587 1984 /161 32 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Lénia Dias568 1978 /166,7 40 0 0 0 0Portugal
Σ=8

OVERALL Women's Bikini-Fitness
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Paula Barbosa591 1990 / 7 0 0 0 7Portugal

 Lina Bejarano522 1987 / 8 0 0 0 8Spain
Σ=2

Women's Wellness-Fitness Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Olena Starodubets701 1991 /164,3 12 8 0 0 8Portugal

 Tânia Miller692 1981 /162,3 14 11 0 0 11Portugal

 Maria Gongora673 1986 /165,5 16 18 0 0 18Spain

 Catarina Patronillo684 1990 /167,9 19 22 0 0 22Portugal

 Sandra De Palma635 1981 /154,3 21 22 0 0 22Spain

 Sandra Rossana656 1982 /159,8 24 24 0 0 24Angola

 Vanesa Ruiz667 1980 /157,8 36 0 0 0 0Spain

 Victoria Almeida648 1989 /177,2 38 0 0 0 0Portugal
Σ=8

Women’s Bodyfitness Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Marisa Lobato761 1980 / 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Yurena Navarro742 1981 / 16 0 0 0 16Spain

 Susana Oliveira753 1988 / 16 0 0 0 16Portugal

 Cristiana Rodrigues724 1975 / 19 0 0 0 19Portugal

 Anna Flos785 1991 / 20 0 0 0 20Spain

 Sonia Venturi776 1978 / 30 0 0 0 30Spain

 Angela Eramo737 1982 / 31 0 0 0 31Italy
Σ=7

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Francisco Galvan811 1985 87,5/181,5 16 12 0 0 28Spain

 German Villarroya842 1975 83,2/178,5 22 14 0 0 36Spain

 Juan Herrero803 1984 82,1/176,5 22 15 0 0 37Spain

 David Hernandez824 1974 76,6/174 42 16 0 0 58Spain

 André Rebolo835 1992 85,4/182 46 19 0 0 65Portugal
Σ=5
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Master Men’s Bodybuilding Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Miguel-Angel Cerezo861 1973 106,4/ 20 14 0 0 34Spain

 Hicham Rachki892 1975 86,8/ 22 13 0 0 35Morocco

 Mahmoud Choukair873 1974 97,7/ 34 16 0 0 50Lebanon

 Hassan Itouni884 1974 85,1/ 34 16 0 0 50Morocco

 Mohamed Aballa905 1972 105,6/ 42 17 0 0 59Morocco
Σ=5

Men’s Classic Physique Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 David Hernandez951 1974 176,6/174 18 8 0 0 26Spain

 Carlos Fernandes922 1992 85,8/181,4 22 11 0 0 33Angola

 Ziad Serhan943 1978 80/174 26 17 0 0 43Lebanon

 André Rebolo934 1992 85,4/182 32 12 0 0 44Portugal
Σ=4

Men's Bodybuilding Up To And Incl. 75 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Ribal El Halaby991 1994 72,2/ 10 6 0 0 16Lebanon

 Filipe Godinho972 1996 68,8/ 22 10 0 0 32Portugal

 André Tojeira1003 1994 71/ 30 14 0 0 44Portugal

 Michael Ferez984 1989 71,6/ 38 20 0 0 58France
Σ=4

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To And Incl. 80 Kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Adil Seddar1031 1988 78,8/ 12 6 0 0 18Morocco

 José Batista1022 1988 78,4/ 20 11 0 0 31Portugal

 Mauro Coelho1063 1988 79,3/ 26 12 0 0 38Portugal

 Carlos Pinheiro1044 1972 77,1/ 42 22 0 0 64Portugal

 Jose Yuste1055 1976 79,2/ 48 23 0 0 71Spain
Σ=5

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To And Incl. 90 Kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Hicham Rachki1111 1975 86,8/ 18 9 0 0 27Morocco

 Wissam Deaibes1082 1984 85,9/ 20 10 0 0 30Lebanon

 Hassan Itouni1093 1974 85,1/ 24 14 0 0 38Morocco

 Duarte Aguiar1104 1979 90/ 36 16 0 0 52Portugal
Σ=4

Men’s Bodybuilding Over 90 Kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Ricardo Costa1131 1992 98,4/ 18 12 0 0 30Portugal

 Miguel-Angel Cerezo1182 1973 106,4/ 26 10 0 0 36Spain

 Carlos Ube1163 1979 91,1/ 28 13 0 0 41Spain

 Mahmoud Choukair1174 1974 97,7/ 38 16 0 0 54Lebanon

 Luis Martin1145 1982 93,1/ 40 23 0 0 63Spain

 Mohamed Aballa1156 1972 105,6/ 60 30 0 0 90Morocco

Σ=6
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OVERALL Men's Bodybuilding
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Ricardo Costa1131 1992 / 8 0 0 0 8Portugal

 Adil Seddar1032 1988 / 11 0 0 0 11Morocco

 Hicham Rachki1113 1975 / 15 0 0 0 15Morocco

 Ribal El Halaby994 1994 / 17 0 0 0 17Lebanon

Σ=4
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